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Kuskstatistik

Ålborg måndag 02 juni 2025
Kuskstatistik per onsdag 28 maj 08:13

Kör i lopp Bana 2025 % tkr 2024 %
Andersen, Christian a 8 * 6 0-0-1 0 3 10 0-1-1 0
Andersen, Kenneth 2,3,7 * 81 3-5-5 4 182 263 11-13-28 4
Andersen, Marie S. a 6 * 20 2-3-4 10 61 44 3-5-8 7
Andersen, Pauli 1,3 * 41 2-2-7 5 116 81 3-1-5 4
Andreasen, Martin a 4,8 * 78 11-5-11 14 195 260 19-30-26 7
Astrup, Heidi a 4 * 4 0-0-0 0 1 4 0-0-0 0
Bigum, Astrid a 8 * 9 1-1-1 11 8 3 0-0-0 0
Boeck, Camilla Munk a 6 * 24 0-2-3 0 40 57 7-8-9 12
Boeck, Henriette Munk a 2 * 5 1-1-0 20 18 28 3-3-1 11
Boeck, Troels 7 * 1 0-0-0 0 3 3 0-0-0 0
Carlsen, Mette a 6 * 26 3-7-4 12 112 54 7-6-7 13
Christensen, Iwan a 3 * 4 0-1-0 0 8 15 1-0-1 7
Christiansen, Jacob a 1,4,8 * 31 2-4-3 6 44 60 1-3-8 2
Damberg, Mike a 8 * 10 2-0-0 20 12 7 1-2-0 14
Damsgård, Theo a 2 * 24 2-3-4 8 78 34 9-4-5 26
Friborg, Kent 1,3,7 * 122 4-4-12 3 273 203 7-16-11 3
Friis, Morten 2,5 * 118 7-11-29 6 522 374 29-54-54 8
Gregersen, Laura a 6 * 9 0-2-1 0 22 37 6-3-4 16
Henriksen, Emil a 2 * 1 0-0-0 0 0 1 0-0-0 0
Hyldborg, Noah Aarup a 4 * 17 1-1-1 6 17 20 1-2-1 5
Jensen, Flemming 2,7 * 65 13-13-3 20 669 237 34-24-24 14
Jensen, Lærke a 3 * 9 1-1-1 11 7 11 0-2-2 0
Jensen, Mathias 2,3,7 * 72 1-4-7 1 129 162 9-11-12 6
Juel, Jeppe 1 * 166 28-25-21 17 1010 519 63-53-58 12
Jørgensen, Birger 1,3,7 * 287 59-38-42 21 1893 809 138-130-111 17
Kirk, Lucas a 1,4 * 25 3-0-1 12 40 91 8-7-9 9
Klitgaard, Søren a 4 * 15 1-0-3 7 27 40 3-8-4 8
Korfitsen, Nicklas 3,5,7 * 143 18-23-16 13 966 400 124-79-46 31
Kristensen, Allan a 7 * 6 0-1-0 0 15 13 0-1-0 0
Kristensen, Kaj V. a 8 * 7 0-0-1 0 3 7 0-0-0 0
Lassen, Pernille Munch a 4,6,8 * 33 3-5-4 9 62 63 8-5-4 13
Lønborg, Michael 3,5 138 47-26-11 34 1407 429 111-64-49 26
Madsen, Karina a 4,6,8 * 48 7-7-6 15 122 102 7-9-11 7
Mønster, Knud 3,5 * 99 11-11-14 11 581 327 24-42-31 7
Mønster, Michelle 6 * 17 13-0-1 76 261 53 18-10-7 34
Nielsen, Casper M. 2,3,5 * 62 8-6-5 13 280 155 19-17-14 12
Nielsen, Mariann T. a 4 * 12 0-1-2 0 32 22 0-6-3 0
Olsen, Frederik Kragh a 1 * 31 5-1-1 16 65 39 0-3-6 0
Olsen, Jesper 7 14 0-1-1 0 21 44 1-5-4 2
Olsen, Johnni a 4,8 * 21 1-1-1 5 22 83 7-12-11 8
Olsen, Maria a 8 * 9 1-0-1 11 6 8 1-2-1 13
Pedersen, Trine Urth a 8 * 12 2-2-0 17 37 38 10-3-2 26
Rodkjær, Søren a 4 * 2 0-0-0 0 0 19 0-1-2 0
Uglebjerg, Anette a 6 * 16 3-3-0 19 55 36 6-4-3 17
Vesterlund, Mads a 8 * 21 1-0-4 5 16 24 2-2-4 8

* Anger licens utomlands
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Tränarstatistik
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Hästar i lopp Bana 2025 % tkr 2024 %
Andersen, Christian 4,8 *
Andersen, John E. 1 *
Andersen, Pauli 1,2,3,3,4,7 *
Andreasen, Martin 4,8 *
Astrup, Christina 4 *
Batsberg, Michael 8 *
Bigum, Astrid 8 *
Boeck, Henriette Munk 3 *
Boeck, Troels 2,7 *
Carlsen, Mette 6,6 *
Christensen, Iwan 3 *
Christiansen, Jacob 4,8,8 *
Eriksen, Eva 3 *
Friborg, Kent 7 *
Friborg, Niels Åge 1 *
Friis, Morten 2,5 *
Frydensberg, Helle 2 *
Gregersen, Laura 6 *
Hyldborg, Noah Aarup 4 *
Jensen, Flemming 2,7 *
Jensen, John 3 *
Jensen, Kaj 2,3,5,7,8,8 *
Jensen, Lindhardt 1 *
Jensen, Tommy 1 *
Juul, Morten 1 *
Jørgensen, Birger 7 *
Korfitsen, Nicklas 3,7 *
Kristensen, Allan 7 *
Kvistgaard, Anette 6 *
Larsen, Viktor 8 *
Lassen, Pernille Munch 6 *
Lønborg, Michael 3,5
Madsen, Karina 6,8 *
Malin, Søren 8 *
Mechlenburg, Marianne 4 *
Melin, Morten 6 *
Mønster, Knud 5 *
Nielsen, Gitte Løvig 2 *
Nielsen, Hanne 7 *
Nielsen, Mariann T. 4 *
Olsen, Johnni 4 *
Olsen, Torben 6 *
Pedersen, Torben V. 8 *
Rasmussen, Ellen Kirstine 3 *
Rodkjær, Søren 4 *
Sejer, Ole 5 *
Stamhus, Sofie 1 *
Søgaard, Mathilde 4 *
Sørensen, Bjarne 3 *
Westergaard, Kaj 2 *

* Anger licens utomlands


